
2-Hour Delay
Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8

HR HR HR HR

Core 1 Core 1 Electives/PE 8 Electives/PE

Core 2 Core 2 Electives/PE 8 Electives/PE

4 Lunch  Electives/PE Core 1 7 Electives/PE

Core 3 5 Lunch Core 2 5 Lunch
Core 4 Electives/PE 6 Lunch 7 Electives/PE

Electives/PE Core 3 Core 3 6 Electives/PE
Electives/PE Core 4 Core 4 6 Electives/PE

Return to
Team

Return to
Team

Announceme
nts/Dismissal

Announceme
nts/Dismissal

Announceme
nts/Dismissal

Announceme
nts/Dismissal

Electives and Health/PE
10:20 - 10:25
(2)

10:20 - 10:25
(2)

10:20-10:25
(3)

10:20-10:25
(3)

10:27-11:10
(2)

10:27-11:10
(2)

10:27-10:59
(3)

10:27-10:59
(3)

11:13-11:56
(3)

11:13-11:56
(3)

11:02-11:34
(3)

11:02-11:34
(3)

11:59-12:23
(3)

11:59-12:31
(3)

11:37-12:20
(2)

11:59-12:31
(3)

12:26-1:09 (2)
12:34-12:58
(3) 12:23-1:06 (3)

12:34-12:58
(3)

1:11-1:54 (2) 1:01-1:33 (3) 1:09-1:33 (3) 1:01-1:33 (3)
1:56-2:28(3) 1:36-2:19 (3) 1:36-2:19 (2) 1:56-2:28(3)
2:30-3:01 (1) 2:21-3:04 (0) 2:21-3:04 (0) 2:30-3:01 (1)

3:02

3:04, 3:05 PM 3:04, 3:05 PM 3:04, 3:05 PM 3:04, 3:05 PM


