2-Hour Delay							
Grade 6		Grade 7		Grade 8		Electives and Health/PE	
	10:20 - 10:25		10:20 - 10:25		10:20-10:25		10:20-10:25
HR	(2)	HR	(2)	HR	(3)	HR	(3)
	10:27-11:10		10:27-11:10		10:27-10:59		10:27-10:59
Core 1	(2)	Core 1	(2)	Electives/PE	(3)	8 Electives/PE	(3)
	11:13-11:56		11:13-11:56		11:02-11:34		11:02-11:34
Core 2	(3)	Core 2	(3)	Electives/PE	(3)	8 Electives/PE	(3)
	11:59-12:23		11:59-12:31		11:37-12:20		11:59-12:31
4 Lunch	(3)	Electives/PE	(3)	Core 1	(2)	7 Electives/PE	(3)
			12:34-12:58				12:34-12:58
Core 3	12:26-1:09 (2)	5 Lunch	(3)	Core 2	12:23-1:06 (3)	5 Lunch	(3)
Core 4	1:11-1:54 (2)	Electives/PE	1:01-1:33 (3)	6 Lunch	1:09-1:33 (3)	7 Electives/PE	1:01-1:33 (3)
Electives/PE	1:56-2:28(3)	Core 3	1:36-2:19 (3)	Core 3	1:36-2:19 (2)	6 Electives/PE	1:56-2:28(3)
Electives/PE	2:30-3:01 (1)	Core 4	2:21-3:04 (0)	Core 4	2:21-3:04 (0)	6 Electives/PE	2:30-3:01 (1)
Return to						Return to	
Team	3:02					Team	
Announceme		Announceme		Announceme		Announceme	
nts/Dismissal	3:04, 3:05 PM	nts/Dismissal	3:04, 3:05 PM	nts/Dismissal	3:04, 3:05 PM	nts/Dismissal	3:04, 3:05 PM